Greenville County Track and Field Championships
Boys Meet Records

EVENT NAME
100 Meters(hand) Will Ford
100 Meters(FAT) Troy Pride

100 Meter Wheel Chair Thomas Clark

200 Meters Troy Pride

200 Meter Wheel Chair Thomas Clark

400 Meters Troy Pride

800 Meters John Ward

1500 Meter race Walk Juan Salinas
1600 Meters James Quattlebaum
3200 Meters Mike Johnson

110M HH(FAT) Quavian White

400M IH Tyler Willis
400m Relay(FAT)

1600M Relay

3200M Relay

Shot Put Jon Kirksey

Shot (Wheel Chair) Thomas Clark

Discus Logan Carroll

High Jump Desmond Frankie Thomas
Pole Vault Adam Godfrey

Long Jump Jeff Kilgore

Triple Jump Joe Pinckney

Javelin Jr Schroeder

Updated - 2/18/21

SCHOOL

Travelers Rest
Greer

JL Mann

Greer

JL Mann

Greer

Wade Hampton
Riverside
Christ Church
Eastside

Greer
Southside Christian
Greer

Hillcrest
Eastside

Riverside
JL Mann

Mauldin
Mauldin
Hillcrest
JL Mann
Mauldin

Southside Christian

RECORD YEAR

10.4
10.72

25.15

21.36

66.95

48.96

01:55.89

7:28.16

04:19.59

09:23.4

14.31
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41.62

03:24.54

08:06.54
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125'03”
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Greenville County Track and Field Championships
Girls Meet Records

EVENT

100 Meters(hand)

100 Meters(FAT)
200 Meters
400 Meters

800 Meters

1500 Meter Race Walk

1600 Meters
3200 Meters
100M HH
400M LH
400M Relay
1600M Relay
3200M Relay
Shot Put (4Kg)
Discus

Long Jump
Triple Jump

High Jump

Pole Vault

Javelin

Updated - 2/18/21

NAME

Benita Kelly
Kennedy Dennis

Amberly Nesbitt
Briana Nelson

Alyssa Kulik

Tori-Heiser-Whatley

Alyssa Kulik

Katherine Borowicz

Kelsey Heyward

Kelsey Heyward

Brittney Waller
Brittney Waller
Kim Gilliam
Adanma Uzor
Catina Freeman
Erin Olson
Thomason
Kenya McBee
Emily Klaeser

Sandi Morris

Brigid Stanton

SCHOOL

Southside
Berea

JL Mann

JL Mann
Mauldin
Riverside
Mauldin

JL Mann

JL Mann

JL Mann
Hillcrest
Hillcrest
Hillcrest

JL Mann

JL Mann

Greer

Mauldin

Greer
Riverside
Hillcrest

Wade Hampton
Wade Hampton

Greenville

St. Joseph'’s

RECORD

11.5
11.86

24.13
54.68
2:18.77
7:10.22
5:01.17
10:56.32
14.25
1:02.54
46.67
03:52.31
9:32.11
41'11.5"
151'4"
182.5"
37117
5'4"

5'4"

5'4"

5'4"
504"
12°06”

86'09""

YEAR

1991
2016

2004
2009
2006
2017
2007
2008
2016
2016
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2019
2019
2009
2009
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2017
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2001
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2019



